Plan 4 Betting Proofing for April 2024 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Plan 4 Betting. Plan 4 Betting website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 16:15 Daddy Long 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 25.51
Punchestown |Legs
Single 30th 20:25 Catterick [Highjacked 4.33 2.00 Win 1 6.66 22.01
Single 30th 17:20 Brighton |Arlo's Sunshine 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 15.35
Single 29th 19:50 Naas Atbay 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 16.35
Single 29th 19:09 Windsor [Pique' 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 17.35
Single 29th 17:35 Ayr Tafsir 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 18.35
Single 29th 16:10 Masham Moor 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19.35
Southwell
Single 28th 17:05 Bath Rival 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 20.35
Single 28th 15:10 Modern Times 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 21.35
Southwell
Single 28th 15:30 Astral Spirit 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 22.35
\Wetherby
Single 27th 17:50 Ripon  [Looking For 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 12.35
Lynda
Single 27th 16:05 Ripon  [Night In Paris 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 13.35
Single 27th 14:10 Haydock |Trilby 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 14.35
Single 27th 17:20 Sandown|Pic Roc 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.35
Single 26th 18:00 Yakhabar 9.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 10.35
Newcastle
Single 26th 17:40 Matterhorn 5.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 11.35
Chepstow
Single 26th 14:15 Cork Karlsberg 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 12.35
Single 26th 17:00 Perth Takt De 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 7.85
Touques
Single 25th 18:15 Ballynaheer 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 1.85
Huntingdon
Single 25th 14:45 Beverley |Elegant Erin 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 2.85
Single 25th 15:00 Perth Skyhill 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 3.85
Single 25th 16:55 Warwick [Palacio 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 4.85
Single 24th 17:20 Wrecking Ball 7.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 5.85
Bellewstown |Paul
Single 24th 19:25 Gowran |Junot 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 6.85
Park
Single 24th 18:25 Taunton |Centara 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 7.85
Single 24th 17:50 Taunton |Flemen's 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 3.35
Tipple
Single 23rd 21:00 Higher Law 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.35
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 23rd 14:53 Roger Rarebit 7.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 5.35
Southwell
Single 23rd 17:25 Exceed 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.35
Yarmouth
Single 23rd 16:20 Lunanera 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 7.35
Yarmouth
Single 22nd 17:20 Windsor |Kaadi 2.63 2.00 Win 1 3.26 8.35
Single 22nd 19:20 Windsor |Auric 3.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 5.09
Single 21st 16:00 Curragh |Henry Adams 3.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 7.09
Single 21st 14:15 Stratford |Easy Peasy 6.00 2.00 Loss F -2.00 8.09
Single 21st 18:45 Equality 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 10.09
Musselburgh
Single 20th 14:40 Newbury |Zoum Zoum 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.59
Single 20th 17:00 Newbury |Cracksking 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.59
Single 20th 13:30 Newbury |Hamish 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 7.59
Single 20th 15:55 Curragh |Maxux 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.26
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 19th 19:45 Bath Golden Phase 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 5.26
Single 19th 16:40 Bath Englemere 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.26
Single 19th 16:30 Ayr Billytherealbigr 5.50 1.00 Loss F -1.00 7.26
ed
Single 19th 14:50 Ayr Outlaw Peter 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 8.26
Single 18th 18:30 Kaolinite 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.76
Chelmsford
City
Single 18th 16:17 Ripon lllusionist 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.76
Single 18th 15:35 Alcantor 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 5.76
Newmarket
Single 18th 13:30 Karia Des 6.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 6.76
Cheltenham Blaises
Single 17th 13:50 Orazio 4.50 1.00 Loss 17 -1.00 7.76
Newmarket
Single 17th 16:25 Are U Wise To 5.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 8.76
Cheltenham That
Single 17th 15:50 Harbour Lake 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.76
Cheltenham
Single 17th 14:40 Sail Away 5.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 10.76
Cheltenham
Single 16th 20:00 Miners Gamble 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 11.76
Newcastle
Single 16th 16:40 Brunel Nation 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 12.76
Newmarket
Single 16th 14:20 Grand Karat 7.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 6.76
Newmarket
Single 15th 16:50 Windsor |Stately Home 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 7.76
Single 15th 16:20 Windsor |Bishop's Crown 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 8.76
Single 15th 16:30 Kelso Celestial 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 3.26
Fashion
Single 15th 15:00 Kelso Empty Nest 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.26
Single 14th 17:25 Down Atacanter 5.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 5.26
Royal
Single 14th 16:50 Down Tangental 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 6.26
Royal
Single 14th 15:32 Hereford |Has Troke 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.26
Single 14th 15:50 Crystal Moon 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8.26
Plumpton
Single 13th 19:10 Key To Cotai 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.26
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 13th 18:00 Cuban Fiesta 5.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 10.26
'Yarmouth
Single 13th 15:40 Alibaba 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11.26
'Yarmouth
Single 13th 14:30 Aintree |Crebilly 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 12.26
Single 12th 16:30 Dundalk |Captain 3.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 13.26
Gallagher
Single 12th 18:00 Moon Man 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14.26
Southwell
Single 12th 17:30 Mr Squires 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 15.26
Southwell
Single 12th 16:18 Aviles 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.76
Fakenham
Single 11th 16:40 Aintree |Saint Roi 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11.76
Single 11th 19:00 Southbank 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 12.76
Chelmsford
City
Single 11th 17:23 \Westmorian 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9.26
Southwell
Single 11th 15:53 Taunton |lsaac Des 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10.26
Obeaux
Single 10th 16:15 Daonethatgota 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11.26
Leopardstown |way
Single 10th 18:30 Kempton |Elladonna 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 12.26
Single 10th 15:52 Lingfield |Dembe 4.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 13.26
Single 10th 14:30 Market |Long Draw 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 14.26




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Rasen
Single 9th 16:00 Hereford |Crystal Glance 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 15.26
Single 9th 17:45 Thirsk  |Highfield Viking 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 16.26
Single 9th 16:45 Thirsk  |Asteverdi 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.26
Single 9th 15:15 Thirsk  |Burj Malinka 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 9.26
Single 8th 20:30 Port Noir 5.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 5.76
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 8th 20:00 Dawn Of 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.76
\Wolverhampto [Liberation
n
Single 8th 16:50 Marie's Jewel 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.76
Newcastle
Single 8th 15:20 Rainbow Rain 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 7.76
Newcastle
Single 7th 16:45 Exeter  |Kingsmill Gin 7.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 8.76
Single 7th 15:22 Carlisle |William Of York 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 9.76
Single 7th 17:25 Bath Maharajas 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 4.76
Express
Single 7th 17:12 Super Over 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -0.74
Leopardstown
Single 6th 16:30 Uttoxeter|Kruger Park 2.88 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.26
Single 6th 14:40 Kempton |Intinso 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.26
Single 6th 17:15 Legacy Power 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.26
Chelmsford
City
Single 6th 17:00 Uttoxeter|Kalize 4.20 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 3.26
Single 5th 19:40 Reflection Of 3.13 2.00 Win 1 4.26 4.26
Musselburgh  |You
Single 5th 19:10 Isholo Du 23.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 0
Musselburgh  |Vivien
Single 4th 15:05 Blue Las 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 2
Southwell
Single 4th 15:50 Lingfield |Moulin Booj 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2
Single 4th 14:50 Lingfield |Simple 4.33 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1
Endeavour
Single 4th 13:50 Lingfield |Saturnalia 3.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0
Single 3rd 19:30 Kempton |Bella Kopella 3.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 1
Single 3rd 18:00 Kempton |Winter Snowfall 2.37 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 3
Single 2nd 18:30 Say You'l 4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5
\Wolverhampto |Never
n
Single 2nd 14:45 Goobinator 4.33 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6
Pontefract
Single 2nd 15:30 Ludlow |Kestrel Valley 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7
Single 2nd 15:15 Vintage Clarets 7.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 8
Pontefract
Single 1st 14:05 Implicit 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 9
Fairyhouse
Single 1st 16:18 Sans Bruit 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.5
Chepstow
Single 1st 16:38 Lockdown 5.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 5.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 1st 13:40 Hill Station 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 5.5
\Wolverhampto
n

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance



breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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